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FIRST SEMESTER 2023
(89 Techee Days, 89 Sturiecit Dags)
Fri., July 28 — Teacher Contract Day (No students) a o 02 03 04 05 o o2 03
Mon., July 31 - First Semester Begins (Full day for 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
StUdents) 09 10 n 12 13 14 15
Mon., September 4 - Labor Day (No school) oW s w78’ B n Bow B i
Fri., September 29 - End of 1st Term (44 days) e 7T B ¥ 20 @ &2 20 =2 2 235 24 3 2 18 0 2 = 24
Wed., October 4 — Parent Conferences (No students) 235 24 25 26 27 28 29
Mon., Oct. 9-Fri., Oct. 20 - Fall Recess (No school)
Tues., Nov. 7 - eLearning Day (Students work from

home) January 2024 February 2024
Wed., Nov. 22-Fri., Nov. 24 - Thanksgiving Recess Y March 2024

Thurs., December 21 - End of 2nd Term (45 days)/

End of 1st Semester o 2 ;o oy 2 03
Fri., December 22 - Teacher Work Day (No students) 08 09 13 1% 0s o6 07 08 09 10 T 06 07 o8
Fri., Dec. 22-Fri., Jan. 5 — Winter Recess (No school) - i 55 54 3 % 9% i 7 @
SECOND SEMESTER 2024

(92 Teacher Days, 91 Student Days) z =B 7 = ©onomoBow® 20 2 2
Mon., January 8 - Second Semester Begins (Full 2 30 2 8 27 28 29
day for students)

Mon., January 15 - Martin Luther King Day (No school)
Mon., February 19 - Presidents' Day (No school)

Fri., March 8 - End of 3rd Term (43 days) June 2024
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Thurs., May 23 - Last Student Day and End of 4th
Term (48 days)
Fri., May 24 — Last Teacher Contract Day 08 09 10 n 12 13 14 06 07 o8 09 10 m 12 o6 07 08
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